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  Aerojet Rocketdyne 106,107 
  Air Force Officer Accessions 2 
  Alcoa Intalco Works 128 
  Analog Devices 62, 63 
  Anning-Johnson Company 22 
  Answer Engineering LLP 110 
  Apptio, Inc.  60 
Astronics AES 79 
ATS Automation 50 
Auburn Mechanical 34 
Avanade, Inc 26 
AVM Biotechnology 17 
Barghausen Consulting Engineers, Inc. 83,84 
CBRE 33 
Century West Engineering 31 
CheckSum, LLC 73,74 
Curulate 127 
Davido Consulting Group 4 
DeciBio Consulting 18 
Dell 37,38 
Discuss.io 78 
DMC Inc.  42 
eBay 91,92 
Eli Lily & Co. 104 
Ericsson Inc. 21 
ESI 65 
FAST Enterprises 20 
Federal Aviation Administration 100 
FM Global Company 29 
Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 102 
FUJIFILM SonoSite Inc. 25 
GCC 44 
GE Healthcare 101 
Hargis Engineers, Inc. 105 
Hexcel Corporation 112 
 Idaho National Laboratory 69 

Infosys 94 
In-Q-Tel 57 
 Jacobs & Jacobs Technology, Inc. 122 - 124 

  Janicki Industries 119,120 
JBT 43 
Kenworth Truck Company 117,118 
Liberty Mutual Insurance 47,48 
MacDonald-Miller Facility Solutions 3 
  MAQ Software 59 

  Marathon Petroleum Company LP 6 
 Maxim Integrated 66 
MDRC 70 
 Mercedes-Benz Research & 
Development North America 

53 - 55 

 Meredith Corp / Cozi 64 
Meteorcomm LLC 103 
 

Mission Support and Test Services 9 
MS Real State 111 
Naval Air Systems Command (NAVAIR) 126 
Naval Information Warfare Center (NIWC 
Pacific) 

85 

Naval Research Enterprise Internship 
Program (NREIP) 

27 

NTAG Pacific Northwest 129 
Oracle 87,88 
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 61 
PepsiCo 45,46 
Philips 40,41 
Phillips 66 51,52 
PHYTEC America 108 
Premera 86 
Proctor Sales 72 
PSF Mechanical, Inc. 77 
Puget Sound Energy 39 
Puget Sound Naval Shipyard 90 
Qualtrics 36 
Samson Rope Technologies 89 
Sandia National Laboratories 93 
  Seattle Marine Officer Programs 49 
Sedron Technologies 5 

Slalom Build 114 
Smartsheet 7 
Sonos 95,96 
Sound Transit 113 
Splunk 28 
Stryker Corporation 19 
Tata Consultancy Services 115,116 
Teach For America 35 
Teradata 8 
TIBCO Software Inc. 67,68 
Tinder 32 
Tyler Technologies 56 
T-Mobile, USA 80,81 
U.S. Army Combat Capabilities Command – 
Aviation and Missile Center 

109 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 30 
U.S. Navy Strategic Systems Program 58 
Universal Avionics Systems Corporation 99 
University Mechanical (UMC) 24 
University of Washington, Master of Science 
in Information Systems Program 

97,98 

Veeva Systems  125 
  Visa Inc. 75,76 
Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife 23 

Washington State Department of 
Transportation 

71 

Western Federal Lands Highway Division 121 
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2 Air Force Officer Accessions 
3 MacDonald-Miller Facility Solutions 
4 Davido Consulting Group 
5 Sedron Technologies 
6 Marathon Petroleum Company LP 
7 Smartsheet 
8 Teradata 
9 Mission Support and Test Services 
17 AVM Biotechnology 
18 DeciBio Consulting 
19 Stryker Corporation 
20 FAST Enterprises 
21 Ericsson Inc. 
22 Anning-Johnson Company 

23 
Washington Department of Fish and 
Wildlife 

24 University Mechanical (UMC) 
25 FUJIFILM SonoSite Inc. 
26 Avanade, Inc 

27 
Naval Research Enterprise 
Internship Program (NREIP) 

28 Splunk 
29 FM Global Company 
30 U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
31 Century West Engineering 
32 Tinder 
33 CBRE 
34 Auburn Mechanical 
35 Teach For America 
36 Qualtrics 

37,38 Dell 
39 Puget Sound Energy 

40,41 Philips 
42 DMC Inc. 
43 JBT 
44 GCC 

45,46 PepsiCo 
47,48 Liberty Mutual Insurance 

49 Seattle Marine Officer Programs 
50 ATS Automation 

51, 52 Phillips 66 

53 - 55 
Mercedes-Benz Research & Development   
North America 

56 Tyler Technologies 
57 In-Q-Tel 
58 U.S. Navy Strategic Systems Program 
59 MAQ Software 
60   Apptio, Inc.  
61 Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 

62,63   Analog Devices 
64 Meredith Corp / Cozi 
65 ESI 
66 Maxim Integrated 

67,68  TIBCO Software 

 

69 Idaho National Laboratory 
70 MDRC 

71 
Washington State Department of 
Transportation 

72 Proctor Sales 
73,74 CheckSum, LLC 
75,76 VIsa 

77 PSF Mechanical, Inc. 
78 Discuss.io 
79 Astronics AES 

80,81 T-Mobile, USA 
82 Puget Sound Energy 

83,84 Barghausen Consulting Engineers, Inc. 

85 
Naval Information Warfare Center (NIWC 
Pacific) 

86 Premera 
87,88 Oracle 

89 Samson Rope Technologies 
90 Puget Sound Naval Shipyard 

91,92 eBay 
93 Sandia National Laboratories 
94 Infosys 

95,96 Sonos 

97,98 
University of Washington, Master of Science 
in Information Systems Program 

99 Universal Avionics Systems Corporation 
100 Federal Aviation Administration 
101 GE Healthcare 
102 Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 
103 Meteorcomm LLC 
104 Eli Lily & Co. 
105 Hargis Engineers, Inc. 

106,107 Aerojet Rocketdyne 
108 PHYTEC America 

109 
U.S. Army Combat Capabilities Command – 
Aviation and Missile Center 

110 Answer Engineering LLP 
111 MS Real State 
112 Hexcel Corporation 
113 Sound Transit 
114 Slalom Build 

115,116 Tata Consultancy Services 
117,118 Kenworth Truck Company 
119,120   Janicki Industries 

121 Western Federal Lands Highway Division 
122 -124 Jacobs & Jacobs Technology, Inc. 

125 Veeva Systems  
126 Naval Air Systems Command (NAVAIR) 
127 Curalate 
128 Alcoa Intalco Works 
129 NTAG Pacific Northwest 
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